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OEM Reference

CADILLAC
CADILLAC
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GEO

HOLDEN

HOLDEN

HONDA

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

KIA

KIA

LAND ROVER
NISSAN

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

PORSCHE

SAAB

SAAB

VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

e not found or type unknown

90541502
9181538
5826473
90530439
90541502
9181538
91174211
90530439
90541502
37890PDFEO1
3517022600
3517023500
3517022600
3517023500
ERR7322
226201F700
05826473
090530439
090541502
5826473
9054150
90530439
90541502
90570715
99660611600
90541502
9181538
21737962
91358390
91463150

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0280122014
BOSCH 0280122014
BOSCH 0280122016
BOSCH 0280122016
METZGER 0904004
FACET 105086
HITACHI 138614
HITACHI 138614
INTERMOTOR 19936
WALKER PRODUCTS 2001322
WALKER PRODUCTS 2001322
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